Eredivise Finaleronde
Eindhoven, 5-4-2025

Event 15
5-4-2025 - 14:26

Men, 100m Backstroke

naam
Heat 1 of 3

2 Juri Dijkstra

3 Jesse van der Meij

4 Anders van Norden

5 Jorian Darwinkel

6 Domingo Togores Rodriguez

Heat 2 of 3

Lars van der Haijden
Richard Kuipers
Luka Geraerds

Rijk Heere

Rens Stijf

Patriks Francis Pone
Youri Voet

Lars Kerremans
Duncan van Haaren
Max Ketelaars
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Heat 3 of 3

Viktor Koets
Wouter Zijlstra
Michael Smink
Lars Minnaert
Austin Namesnik
Niels Dijkhoorn
Simon Claasen
Luuk van Rooij
Lars Bulman
Arno Nelissen
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vereniging

De Dolfijn

De Dolfijn

Zpc Amersfoort 1
HzZ&PC Heerenveen
Blue Marlins 1

Hellas-Glana 1 1
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Hellas-Glana 1 1
Zpc Amersfoort 1
Zpc Amersfoort 1
De Dolfijn

Zpc Amersfoort 1
Hellas-Glana 1 1
Zpc Amersfoort 1
Hellas-Glana 1 1

Blue Marlins 1
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Blue Marlins 1

Psv 1

Zpc Amersfoort 1
Psv 1

Zpc Amersfoort 1
Psv 1

Blue Marlins 1
Hellas-Glana 1 1

inschrijftijd

NT
1:06.02
1:03.85
1:03.95

1:.02.11
1:01.56
1:00.69
1:00.60

59.85
1:00.31
1:00.61
1:00.92
1:02.10
1:03.08

58.43
57.48
55.02
54.54
53.28
53.42
54.87
55.60
58.09
58.92

200002119
200600841
200400039
200300565
199705681

199900225
199704171
200502077
200300897
200501419
200504577
200502269
200100305
200000681
200500345

200201677
200401545
200302169
200502355
200101817
200203079
200400231
200400581
200600125
200300229
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